10/19/23, 1:21 PM July 4th Post Event Survey

July 4th Post Event Survey

Overall, how would you rate the 4th of July Fireworks Viewing?
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Based on your experience, how likely are you to attend this event again?
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What was your favorite aspect of the July 4th Fireworks Viewing?
The word cloud requires at least 20 answers to show.
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Word Count
great 6
Family 4
spot 4
view. 3
enjoyed 3
time 3
lot 2
event 2
view 2
location 2
park 2
set 2
nice 2
friendly 2
allowed 2
bbg 2
2 1
plenty 1
space 1
tailgate 1
walk 1
around. 1
workers 1
polite 1
helpful. 1
appeared 1
part 1
reserved 1
families 1
important! 1
back! 1
fireworks 1
mountains 1
tail 1
gating 1
bonding 1
perfect 1
spots 1
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chairs 1
jumpers 1
vendors 1
phenomenal 1
kids. 1
Excellent 1
job 1
guaranteed 1
perk. 1
Sitting 1
lawn 1
watching 1
fire 1
works 1
everythingwas 1
clean 1
bathrooms 1
exclusive 1
was. 1
people 1
made 1
enjoyable! 1
Knowing 1
parking 1
saved 1
didn’'t 1
arrive 1
early 1
morning 1
secure 1
day 1
long. 1
showed 1
convenient 1
evening. 1
Family-friendly 1
felt 1
safe 1
good 1
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Spacious 1
tailgating 1
dogs! 1
Beautiful 1
grounds. 1
American 1
retriever 1
too. 1
Kid 1
zone 1
food 1
vendor 1
music. 1
& 1
helpful 1
staff. 1
Ease 1
entering 1
guidance 1
awesome. 1
lights 1
turned 1
tailgate. 1
earlier 1
longer 1
to. 1
wonderful 1
staff 1
forward 1
year. 1
cook 1
kids 1
activities 1

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

What suggestions do you have for next years event?

The word cloud requires at least 20 answers to show.

Word Count

music 5
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fireworks 4
parking 4
playing 3
People 3
Exiting 3
didn't 2
traffic. 2
Traffic 2
time. 2
lot 2
show. 2
family 2
earlier 2
Mission 2
lane 2
- 2
blocked 2
experience 2
fireworks. 2
event 2
2 1
leaving 1
directing 1
intense! 1
suggestion 1
direct 1
downside 1
don't 1
there’s 1
that. 1
attending 1
year 1
Open 1
Crest 1
Moore 1
viewing 1
operations 1
great! 1
enjoyed 1
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event. 1
you! 1
detailed 1
information 1
website 1

1
vendors. 1
spectators 1
4th 1
July 1
awesome. 1
attractions 1
kids 1
speakers/ 1
firework 1
make 1
watching 1
knew 1
fun 1
Rancho 1
Jurupa 1
ahead 1
allowing 1
start 1
coming 1
3. 1
control 1
lot. 1
police 1
presence 1
patrol 1
Grove. 1
rowdy 1
blocking 1
Grove 1
cars 1
center 1
parked 1
setting 1
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everyone's 1
cars. 1
dirt 1
side 1
road 1
double-parked 1
outer 1
lanes. 1
ultimately 1
only. 1
prevent 1
again. 1
sending 1
survey. 1
hard 1
work 1
creating 1
suggest 1
sharing 1
info 1
spots. 1
spot 1
chose 1
wasn't 1
preferable 1
bc 1
trees 1
completely 1
view 1
ended 1
grass 1
bites 1
mosquitoes 1
bugs. 1
time 1
park 1
expect. 1
surprise 1
find 1
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jumpers 1
food. 1
arrived 1
day. 1
pleasureable 1
felt 1
special 1
it. 1
hope 1
attend 1
year!! 1
bit 1
excessive 1
wait. 1
Car 1
radio 1
station 1
link 1
Classical 1
Live 1
band 1
Trivia 1
contest 1
watermelon 1
pie 1
eating 1
contest. 1
Enjoyed. 1
Departure 1
instructions 1
due 1
emergency 1
roads 1
closed. 1

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0
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